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HelmName
Santiago Uscategui
Juan Santos G
Gustavo Tamayo
Phillipe Jacob
Carlos Luis Lecaro
Felipe Castillo
Paula Douat
Juan Sanchez
Rafael Tamayo
Antonio Rojas
Mauricio Valenzuela
Camilo Salcedo
Luis Miguel Gonzalez
Julian Ramirez
Ernesto Borda
Jaime Calderon
Alejandro Garzon
Peter Bright
Richard Deeb
Sergio Delgado

CAMPEONATO SALINAS TOMINE 2020 - COLOMBIA

SALINAS TOMINE 2020 COLOMBIA

R3
3.0
7.0
2.0

(8.0)

(12.0)
4.0
5.0
11.0
16.0
10.0

(14.0)
1.0
6.0
18.0
15.0

Overall
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A
CrewName R1 R2
Jochen Raute - Armando Garcia (5.0) 2.0
Tito Plaza - Adriana Garcia 3.0 4.0
Javier Delgado - Antonio Mila 6.0 (21.0 DNF)
Loreana Jacob - Nicolas Deeb 1.0 1.0
Isabella Fonseca - Antonio Tamayo 7.0 6.0
Matias Castillo - Juan D. Chaves 10.0 11.0
Juan C. Bustos - Laura Tamayo 4.0 (21.0 DNF)
Federico Gutierrez - Guillermo Sanchez 2.0 7.0
Felipe Puentes - Delio Delgado (21.0 DNC) 21.0 DNC
Lorenzo Rojas - Mauricio Pradilla 11.0 3.0
Alberto & Tomas Valenzuela 8.0 8.0
Pedro Lattif - Rodrigo Mora 9.0 12.0
Jose L. Gonzalez - Juan C. Iriarte 12.0 10.0
Santiago Ramirez - Nestor Parra (21.0 DNC) 21.0DNC
Juan D Escallon - Alvaro Ramirez (16.0) 5.0
Flavia Gavino - Camilo Yamin 14.0 9.0

Andres Garzon - Camilo Escallon

Julian Bright - Pablo Bright

Joaquin Tamayo - Catalina Deeb

Ana Maria Pedraza
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
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R4
2.0
(17.0)
5.0
8.0
1.0
(15.0)
14.0
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R5
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R6 R7
4.0 3.0
6.0 1.0
1.0 6.0
7.0 5.0
11.0 4.0
5.0 8.0
2.0 7.0
(14.0) 13.0
8.0 2.0
(17.0) 10.0
12.0 14.0
(21.0DNC) 21.0 DNC
13.0 (17.0)
3.0 11.0
15.0 12.0
(21.00CS) 9.0
9.0 15.0
10.0 18.0
16.0 16.0

Total
21.0
39.0
46.0
36.0
49.0
57.0
66.0
67.0
75.0
71.0
69.0
82.0
85.0
94.0
89.0
99.0
102.0
107.0
128.0

(21.0DNC) 21.0DNC 21.0DNC 21.0DNC 21.0DNC 131.0
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